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With its molding systems and test handler products gaining customer acceptance and posing
strong market potential, the Group sees the need to ensure it has sufficient production capacity for die
and wire bonders and back end products (automold and post-encapsulation products) for the coming
years. Thus, the Group has proceeded to rent an additional 120,000 sq.ft. premises adjacent to its
factory in Fu Yong, Shenzhen, China, and transferred the entire parts fabrication and back end product
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CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

Turnover
Cost of sales
Gross profit
Other income

2006
(Unaudited)
HK$'000

2,273,105
(1,207,854)
1,065,251
17,328

2005
(Unaudited)
HK$'000

1,457,183
(802,860)
654,323
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